PRICE LIST

Kitesurfing Lessons (60 min)

Private lesson

Semi - private lesson (per person)

Private lesson with own equipment

Hydrofoil lesson (equipment included)

Instruction with extra walkie talkie - BB Talkin'

Boat support per hour and person

Supervision per hour

Beginner Course private - 9 lessons (IKO certification included)
Beginner Course semi-private - 9 lessons (IKO certification included)

IKO certification - kite licence

Kite Equipment Rental
Kitesurfing Full Gear

Kiteboard only

Hydrofoil Full Gear

Hydrofoil only

Kite & Bar

Bar

Harness

Helmet, Booties, Life Vest, Leash

50€

35€
40 €
65 €
7€
10€
20€
340 €
290 €

20€

per hour
20€

8¢€

30€

18€

14 €

7€

4€

2€

1 Day
65 €
30€

100 €
65 €
50€
25€
13€

6€

2 Days
120 €
45 €
185 €
110 €
80 €
40 €
23 €

11 €

3 Days
180 €
60 €
280 €
160 €
105 €
50 €
30 €

15 €

add. day

50€

15€

70 €

35€

25€

13 €

8€

4€

7 days
360 €
120€
560 €
320€
205 €
100 €

60 €

30€



Kite Extra Services

Kitestorage per day (for outside guest)

Kiteservice (we pump, clean and pack your kite)
Supervision (an instructor also keeps an eye on you)
2nd rescue with boat (1st rescue free of charge)

Kite or Hydrofoil rental - damage insurance

Kitesafaris & Downwinders (per person)
Downwinder Kalpitiya <> Kandakudah with guide

2-3 hours (advanced level riders only)

Puttalam Lagoon

3-5 h safari with safety boat

Dutchbay Secret, Magic or Navy spot

Full day, 1h ride with safety boat to the spot

Portugal Bay Vellai Island

Full day, 1.5h ride with safety boat

SUP / Kayak / Mountain Bike Rental
Sup / Kayak / Bike

Guide per hour

Family Special

per hour 1 Day
5€
7€
13 €
25 €
3€ 9€
1 pers. 2 pers. 3 pers. 4 pers.
€25 €20 €15 €15
€100 €55 €40 €30
€120 €70 €55 €45
€150 €90 €65 €55
per hour 2hrs 3hrs +
8€ 15€ 20 €
8€ 15 € 20 €

A family pays just for 2 SUPS / MTBs / Kayaks

Prices include all applicable Government Taxes and 10% Service Charge

5 pers.

€15

€25

€40

€50

6 pers.

€15

€25

€35

€45



