PRICE LIST



Kitesurfing Lessons (60 min)





Kite Equipment Rental	per hour	1 Day	2 Days	3 Days	add. day	7 days
Kitesurfing Full Gear	20 €	65 €	120 €	180 €	50 €	360 €
Kiteboard only	8€	30 €	45 €	60 €	15 €	120 €
Hydrofoil Full Gear	30 €	100 €	185 €	280 €	70 €	560 €
Hydrofoil only	18 €	65 €	110 €	160 €	35 €	320 €
Kite & Bar	14 €	50 €	80 €	105 €	25 €	205 €
Bar	7€	25 €	40 €	50 €	13 €	100 €
Harness	4 €	13 €	23 €	30 €	8€	60€
Helmet, Booties, Life Vest, Leash	2€	6€	11 €	15 €	4€	30€

Kite Extra Services	per hour	1 Day				
Kitestorage per day (for outside guest)	5€					
Kiteservice (we pump, clean and pack your kite)	7€					
Supervision (an instructor also keeps an eye on you)	13 €					
2nd rescue with boat (1st rescue free of charge)	25 €					
Kite or Hydrofoil rental - damage insurance	3€	9€				
Kitesafaris & Downwinders (per person)	1 pers.	2 pers.	3 pers.	4 pers.	5 pers.	6 pers.
Downwinder Kalpitiya <> Kandakudah with guide	€25	€20	€15	€15	€15	€15
2-3 hours (advanced level riders only)						
Puttalam Lagoon	€100	€55	€40	€30	€25	€25
3-5 h safari with safety boat						
Dutchbay Secret, Magic or Navy spot	€120	€70	€55	€45	€40	€35
Full day, 1h ride with safety boat to the spot						
Portugal Bay Vellai Island	€150	€90	€65	€55	€50	€45
Full day, 1.5h ride with safety boat						
SUP / Kayak / Mountain Bike Rental	per hour	2hrs	3hrs +			
Sup / Kayak / Bike	8€	15 €	20 €			
Guide per hour	8€	15 €	20 €			

Family Special

A family pays just for 2 SUPS / MTBs / Kayaks